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201206140002
09400

06/14/2012
09:59:30

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GODSEY
PATRICIA
COOPER

201206040001
95230

06/04/2012
08:55:29

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOMACK
MARTHA F

201206150002
11450

06/15/2012
08:32:28

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIDMORE
DAVID
MADISON

201206260002
26060

06/26/2012
02:29:23

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAWK
MONICA S


