Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/06; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201206140002 09400	06/14/2012 09:59:30	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GODSEY PATRICIA COOPER						
201206040001 95230	06/04/2012 08:55:29	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOMACK MARTHA F						
201206150002 11450	06/15/2012 08:32:28	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIDMORE DAVID MADISON						
201206260002 26060	06/26/2012 02:29:23	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAWK MONICA S						